
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(木) 晴れ時々曇り 29.2 8.1 1,632.8 71,843 71,843 67,067 107.1

8/2(金) 晴れ 31.0 13.3 1,392.0 61,248 133,091 134,134 99.2

8/3(土) 晴れ 31.7 11.8 2,477.4 109,006 242,097 201,201 120.3

8/4(日) 晴れ 31.9 11.2 2,590.1 113,964 356,061 268,268 132.7

8/5(月) 晴れ時々曇り 31.0 9.0 2,457.0 108,108 464,169 335,335 138.4

8/6(火) 晴れ時々曇り 30.2 5.0 2,338.2 102,881 567,050 402,402 140.9

8/7(水) 曇り一時雨 28.9 1.0 1,106.6 48,690 615,740 469,469 131.2

8/8(木) 晴れ 29.2 8.0 1,269.6 55,862 671,603 536,536 125.2

8/9(金) 晴れ 30.9 12.7 1,371.6 60,350 731,953 603,603 121.3

8/10(土) 晴れ 30.3 10.2 1,273.4 56,030 787,983 670,670 117.5

8/11(日) 晴れ時々曇り 30.5 4.1 797.0 35,068 823,051 737,737 111.6

8/12(月) 曇り時々雨 26.2 0.0 139.4 6,134 829,184 804,803 103.0

8/13(火) 曇り時々雨 29.7 1.3 645.7 28,411 857,595 871,870 98.4

8/14(水) 曇りのち晴れ 29.5 2.4 613.1 26,976 884,572 938,937 94.2

8/15(木) 晴れ時々曇り 30.2 10.6 1,255.3 55,233 939,805 1,006,004 93.4

8/16(金) 晴れ 32.0 9.6 979.4 43,094 982,898 1,073,071 91.6

8/17(土) 晴れ 31.8 11.0 1,185.5 52,162 1,035,060 1,140,138 90.8

8/18(日) 晴れ時々曇り 29.4 3.5 977.1 42,992 1,078,053 1,207,205 89.3

8/19(月) 晴れのち曇り 31.3 10.2 1,257.6 55,334 1,133,387 1,274,272 88.9

8/20(火) 晴れ時々曇り 30.2 8.8 1,208.2 53,161 1,186,548 1,341,339 88.5

8/21(水) 晴れ 30.3 11.7 1,253.7 55,163 1,241,711 1,408,406 88.2

8/22(木) 曇り 31.5 3.0 788.5 34,694 1,276,405 1,475,473 86.5

8/23(金) 曇りのち晴れ 34.6 5.1 902.1 39,692 1,316,097 1,542,540 85.3

8/24(土) 晴れ一時雨 29.7 0.8 403.3 17,745 1,333,842 1,609,607 82.9

8/25(日) 曇りのち一時雨 33.1 2.1 495.3 21,793 1,355,636 1,676,674 80.9

8/26(月) 曇り時々晴れ 32.9 7.5 1,071.6 47,150 1,402,786 1,743,741 80.4

8/27(火) 曇りのち一時雨 33.8 3.4 743.9 32,732 1,435,518 1,810,808 79.3

8/28(水) 曇り 29.7 0.9 635.7 27,971 1,463,488 1,877,875 77.9

8/29(木) 曇り 29.3 0.0 448.6 19,738 1,483,227 1,944,942 76.3

8/30(金) 曇り 31.2 3.9 903.4 39,750 1,522,976 2,012,009 75.7

8/31(土) 曇り時々雨 29.8 0.3 250.9 11,040 1,534,016 2,079,076 73.8
℃ h 34,864.0

30.7 6.15 1,124.6

4.99 1,596.8  月目標値 ¥67,067
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